


URINE DRAINAGE
LUXURY BAG

Special Featu
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Made from medical grade PVC

Composed by Bag, Inlet tubing, Universal
Double Hook, T-Tap Drain Port and Connector

AirVent Bag with 2000 ml capacity
Anti reflux chamber

Reservoir with easy drainage and drop free
afteruse

Hospital and home care use
Accurate urinary flow measure
Sterilized by EO

Single use only
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CODE
M507

SIZE
2000mL
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URINARY
LEG BAG
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CODE
M567
M570
M568

Special Featu

Urinary leg bag provides an efficient solution
for urinary incontinence during daytime

Freedom of mobility and activity as the bagis
attachedto the leg of the patient

Soft non woven backside provides comfort to
the skin

Available from 350mlup 1000ml bag
Available with three chambers
Non return valve

SIZE

350mL
750mL
1000mL
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URETERAL STENTS

DOUBLE J

CODE
M528
M529
M530
M531
M532
M510
M511
M533
M538
M512
M513
M539
M534
M535
M536
M537
M544
M545
M546
M547
M540
M541
M542
M543

DESCRIPTION

OPEN-CLOSED

OPEN-OPEN

OPEN-CLOSED

OPEN-OPEN

OPEN-CLOSED

OPEN-OPEN

Special Featur

Made of PUR (Polyurethane)

Kitincludes:
- Pusher
- Guide wire

- Clamp in set with closed tip
Drainage openings in pigtails and shaft
Marked for exact positioning

Radiopaque

Available with or without Hydrophilic coating
Available with open or closed tip

Availability of different lengths and tips combinations
Sterilized by EO

Single use

SIZE

5F

6F

7F

LENGTH (cm)
24 cm
26 cm
28 cm
30 cm
24 cm
26 cm
28 cm
30cm
24 cm
26 cm
28 cm
30 cm
24 cm
26 cm
28 cm
30 cm
24 cm
26 cm
28 cm
30 cm
24 cm
26 cm
28 cm
30 cm

2N\
mCéQO\é DA info@medasusa.com @ www. medasusa.com

Rev - 01



TWO WAY SILICONE COATED
LATEX FOLEY CATHETER

Special Features

« Made of Latex
Silicone coated for easy use
« Colorcoded for size identification
« Plasticvalve
Sterilized by EO \
« Singleuse

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR CODE LENGTH (cm)
M564 6F Light Red

M565 8F Black

M566 10F Grey

M517 12F White

M516 BALLOON 3-30 CC 14F Green 270mm - 400mm
M501 16F Orange

M502 18F Red

M503 20F Yellow

M518 22F Violet
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THREE WAY SILICONE COATED
LATEX FOLEY CATHETER

Special Feature

« Made of Latex

« Silicone coated for easy-use

« Colorcoded for size identification

» Plasticvalve

« Extralumenforirrigation and drug delivery
 Sterilizedby EO

- Singleuse

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE LENGTH (cm) LENGTH (cm)
M519 16 F Orange

M520 18 F Red

M521 20 F Yellow

M504 BALLOON 30 CC 00 F Violet 400mm
M505 24 F Blue

M522 26 F Pink
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TWO WAY ALL SILICONE FOLEY CATHETER

UROLOGY

Special Features

« AllSilicone

+ Colorcoded for size identification
Great biocompatibility

» Plasticvalve only

Longterm placement

Sterilized by EO

Single-use

ORDERING INFORMATION
TWO WAY ALL SILICONE FOLEY CATHETER

M553 BALLOON 3 CC 6F Light Red
M554 BALLOON 3-5 CC 8F Black
M555 BALLOON 3-5 CC 10F Grey
M556 12F White
M557 14F Green
M558 16F Orange 270-400mm
M559 18F Red
M560 : 20F Yellow
M561 22F Violet
M562 24F Blue
M563 26F Pink
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THREE WAY ALL SILICONE FOLEY CATHETER

Special Features

« AllSilicone

» Colorcoded for size identification

» Greatbiocompatibility

« Longterm placement

« Plastic valve only

« ExtraLumenforirrigation and drug delivery
» Sterilizedby EO

« Singleuse

M523
M524
M525
M506
M526
M527

BALLOON 30 CC

16F
18F
20F
22F
24F
26F

Orange
Red
Yellow
Vlolet
Blue
Pink
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NELATON CATHETER

Special Feat

- Made from medical grade PVC
- Distal ending for non-traumatic introduction

« Two perfectly heat polished lateral eyes for
efficient drainage and smooth painless insertion

« Funnel shape connectors are color coded for size
identification

« Length:400mm (standard)
+ Sterilizedby EO
- Singleuse
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CODE SIZE COLOR CODE LENGTH (cm)
M548 6F Light Red

M549 8F Blue

M550 10F Black

M514 12F White

M508 14F Green 400mm
M509 16F Orange

M515 18F Red

M551 20F Yellow

M552 22F Violet
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