



URINE DRAINAGE LUXURY BAG

medaav

Special Features

- Made from medical grade PVC
- Composed by Bag, Inlet tubing, Universal Double Hook, T-Tap Drain Port and Connector
- Air Vent Bag with 2000 ml capacity
- Anti reflux chamber
- Reservoir with easy drainage and drop free after use
- Hospital and home care use
- Accurate urinary flow measure
- Sterilized by EO
- Single use only

ORDERING INFORMATION URINE DRAINAGE LUXURY BAG

CODESIZEM5072000mL





Special Features

- Urinary leg bag provides an efficient solution for urinary incontinence during daytime
- Freedom of mobility and activity as the bag is • attached to the leg of the patient
- Soft non woven backside provides comfort to • the skin
- Available from 350ml up 1000ml bag .
- Available with three chambers .
- Non return valve .

ORDERING INFORMATION

URINARY LEG BAG				
CODE	SIZE			
M567	350mL			
M570	750mL			
M568	1000mL			



URETERAL STENTS DOUBLE J

Special Features

- Made of PUR (Polyurethane)
 - Kit includes:
 - Pusher
 - Guide wire
 - Clamp in set with closed tip
- Drainage openings in pigtails and shaft .
- Marked for exact positioning
- Radiopaque
- Available with or without Hydrophilic coating
- Available with open or closed tip
- Availability of different lengths and tips combinations
- Sterilized by EO
- Single use

BAL STENTS DOUBLE

			_ 0
CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	LENGTH (cm)
M528		5F	24 cm
M529	OPEN-CLOSED		26 cm
M530	OFEN-GLOSED		28 cm
M531			30 cm
M532		51	24 cm
M510	OPEN-OPEN		26 cm
M511	OFEN-OFEN		28 cm
M533			30 cm
M538			24 cm
M512	OPEN-CLOSED		26 cm
M513	OF EN-CEOSED		28 cm
M539		6F	30 cm
M534		01	24 cm
M535	OPEN-OPEN		26 cm
M536	OF LIN-OF LIN		28 cm
M537			30 cm
M544			24 cm
M545	OPEN-CLOSED		26 cm
M546	OF EN-CEOSED		28 cm
M547		7F	30 cm
M540		1	24 cm
M541	OPEN-OPEN		26 cm
M542	UFEN-UFEN		28 cm
M543			30 cm



TWO WAY SILICONE COATED LATEX FOLEY CATHETER

18Fr/Ch

medadV. 5-15ml/cc

Special Features

- Made of Latex
- Silicone coated for easy use
- Color coded for size identification •
- Plastic valve
- Sterilized by EO •
- Single use •

ORDERING INFORMATION						
	TWO WAY SILICONE COATED LATEX FOLEY CATHETER					
CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	COLOR CODE	LENGTH (cm)		
M564		6F	Light Red			
M565		8F	Black			
M566		10F	Grey			
M517		12F	White			
M516	BALLOON 3-30 CC	14F	Green	270mm - 400mm		
M501		16F	Orange			
M502		18F	Red			
M503		20F	Yellow			
M518		22F	Violet			



THREE WAY SILICONE COATED LATEX FOLEY CATHETER

Special Features

- · Made of Latex
- Silicone coated for easy-use •
- · Color coded for size identification
- Plastic valve
- · Extra lumen for irrigation and drug delivery
- · Sterilized by EO
- Single use •



ORDERING INFORMATION				
THREE WAY SILICONE COATED LATEX FOLEY CATHETER				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	LENGTH (cm)	LENGTH (cm)
M519	BALLOON 30 CC	16 F	Orange	
M520		18 F	Red	
M521		20 F	Yellow	400mm
M504		22 F	Violet	40011111
M505		24 F	Blue	
M522		26 F	Pink	



TWO WAY ALL SILICONE FOLEY CATHETER



ORDERING INFORMATION					
	TWO WAY ALL SILICONE FOLEY CATHETER				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	COLOR CODE	LENGTH (cm)	
M553	BALLOON 3 CC	6F	Light Red		
M554	BALLOON 3-5 CC	8F	Black		
M555	BALLOON 3-5 CC	10F	Grey		
M556	BALLOON 5-15 30 CC	12F	White		
M557		14F	Green		
M558		16F	Orange	270-400mm	
M559		18F	Red		
M560		20F	Yellow		
M561		22F	Violet		
M562		24F	Blue		
M563		26F	Pink		



THREE WAY ALL SILICONE FOLEY CATHETER

Special Features

- All Silicone
- Color coded for size identification
- Great biocompatibility
- Long term placement
- Plastic valve only
- Extra Lumen for irrigation and drug delivery
- Sterilized by EO
- Single use





ORDERING INFORMATION				
THREE WAY ALL SILICONE FOLEY CATHETER				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	COLOR CODE	LENGTH (cm)
M523	BALLOON 30 CC	16F	Orange	
M524		18F	Red	
M525		20F	Yellow	400mm
M506		22F	Vlolet	40011111
M526		24F	Blue	
M527		26F	Pink	

MEDAOV. 🖂 info@medasusa.com 🌐 www.medasusa.com



UROLOGY

Rev - 01

NELATON CATHETER



	ORDERING INFORMATION				
	NELATON C	ATHETER			
CODE	SIZE	COLOR CODE	LENGTH (cm)		
M548	6F	Light Red			
M549	8F	Blue			
M550	M550 10F Black				
M514	M514 12F White				
M508	14F	Green	400mm		
M509	M509 16F Orange				
M515	18F	Red			
M551	20F	Yellow			
M552	22F	Violet			

